
2024 Executive members 

– Mike Brigham   Michael.Brigham@alumni.triumf.ca  

– Andy Hurst    Andy.Hurst@alumni.triumf.ca  

– Tamara Hurtado (Co-Chair) Tamara.Hurtado@alumni.triumf.ca  

– Fred Jones     Fred.Jones@alumni.triumf.ca  

– Corrie Kost (Web master)  Corrie.Kost@alumni.triumf.ca  

– Franco Mammarella   Franco.Mammarella@alumni.triumf.ca  

– Roy Moore (Membership List)  Roy.W.Moore@alumni.triumf.ca 

– Tom Ruth (Co-Chair)    truth@triumf.ca  

– Jean-Michel Poutissou (exofficio President)      Jean-Michel.Poutissou@alumni.triumf.ca  

– Dana Giasson ( administrative assistant to TARA) Dana.Giasson@alumni.triumf.ca  

– Jim Hanlon (Management liaison)       jimh@triumf.ca  
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